Fo

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016370511 10f6
~=" (Constellation. swycty, ncrres
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Exslon Company
' 1-VCM-3105 (q .25 07/26/2014 08/25/2014

P Matagorda County ‘/& %/{ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/26/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $19.86
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-10.86
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE e % $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE /1~ $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES Co, Ao/ 7 519.86 )
UEW .

RN I ST

AUs 0 5 2014

WIRE TRANSFER |NFORMATION: OD(/.\/& H‘“Ylgo /@U #/\

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE — /

#026009593 . |D AIAY ’k(% \
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693
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s Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

~"—' C l l : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016370511 306
onstetlation. &% x5

£t Svelon Compan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

I L Ipany 1-VCM-3105 07/26/2014 08/26/2014

e

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
" COUNTY - 10032789423558520 | _ )
' LOCAT} Highway 60 150 7
B , Bay City, TX 77414-0000 i - 1
AEP-CPI, ACCOUNT ID 10032789423558520 | S 75
INVOICE 1D f 0016370511-0001 B )
on 10500 i o LU ,
SERVICE PERIOD 06/2412014t007/23/2q14 S JASONDUJFEMAM,J
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions % L
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$5.87

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$5.87
. $5.87

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ‘ ‘

Charges from Taxes

$2.16

$11.45

$13.61

Reimbursement of MGRT
Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$17.32
$17.32

0.0199700
0.0016670

Registereqd
AUG 11 01

Matagorda o Treasurer

1221 Lamar St Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.35
$0.03

157830




Utility Distribution Charges

Name
Service Location
AEP-CPL Account 1D

Actual Demand

Basic Customer Charge
Distribution Charge
Street Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

Highway 80
1 0032789423558520
000

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxable Sub-Total
Trans‘ition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

 HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

i

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kKWh
kWh
kWh

COUNTY - 100327689423558520

Service 06/24/2014 To 07/23/2014 - 29 Davs
w

3.2
0.0155238
6.06
0.0024762
0.0028571

0.0053333
0.0104762
0.0047619
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TX_400267 0016316730 1of6

T Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
A—— . 1700 7th St, Room 326
“= Constellation % zem LHﬂ

An Dielon Company

CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-3570 (q - lb 07/24/2014 08/23/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE . 06/22/2014

'PREVIOUS BALANGE — $78.21

"PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE T YT

'DEBITS/CREDITS SINGE LAST INVOIoE D $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
'CURRENT CHARGES $83.69
$83.60

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Cc

onstellation NewEnergy, inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
¥026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693
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... Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016316730 3016

== Constellati
onstellation. ey S5,
A Bl Corrmn & Cly CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
B 1-VCM-3570 0712412014 08/23/2014

“'HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA. 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789426253880 .

190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX |
MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000

AEP-CPL ACCOUN’  10032789426253680 g
INVOICEID ~ ~ 0016316730-0001 ;
Wwh o 88200 |
SERVICEPERIOD ~  08/20/2014t0 07/21/2014
BRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions ' o
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 662.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $36.99
Subtotal Contract Charges $36.99
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy S $36.99

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $21.41
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $25.19
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges - e ' $46.60
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $62.18 0.0016670 $0.10

Subtotal Charges from Taxes
: B

O
cax 0l S
aees 157831
f ¢
otd® cao‘“@a@“‘e
M@\QQ

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name , HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Service Location 190AVENUEFUN!'I"ANNEXE e

AEP-CPL Account D 10032789426253880

Actualtgeménd*‘ , ' 466 | }

07/2112014 122291029 ' KWH

MO
EA
kKWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

g2 . ~ o
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 662.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 662.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 662.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 662.00
Taxable Sub-Total o | 000
Nuclear Decommiséioning 662.00
Transition Charge 662.00
Transition Charge 2 662.00
Transition Charge 3 662.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

£ e AR R, Z
3,579.00 Act 4,241.00 Act 1.00

- Service 06/20/2014 To 07/21/2014 - 31 Days s

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.002861

0.000017

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

662.00

$4.17
$3.20
$10.25
$0.34
$3.68
$1.66
$1.89

$25.19

$0.01
$5.66
$10.31
$5.43

82141
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= Constellation

Dompony

For questions or comments;
please contact stomer Care
at: (588)6350627 : :
Monday through Friday '
7:00amt0 6:00pm

Central Standard Tlme,

oremail us at - o
customercare@cansteﬂation com

When contacting: Constenatlo :

pleasereference the :
CNE ACCOUNTID. o
found atthe top of thfs page.

WIRE T BA_ NSFER INFORMATION;

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANGCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 , TX_400267 0016389989 1018
Bay Clty, TX 77414 L\ \%
CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-Vem-4589(1)-Q 0712712014 08/26/2014
N ——

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/27/2014
?REV:OUEEALANCE - ' $615.42
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 561542
“QEE;]%S/CREDxTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE Ia) $0.00

$633.47

CURRENT CHARGES

Als 0 5 204

>< . 064 Kilowﬁ&ﬁprﬁO
O [0-513 -G |
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) WW Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016389989 3016
-~ Constellation ' -
. BayClty, TX 77414
A St Conan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-VCM-4569 0712712014 08/26/2014

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789431907311

SERVICE L OCATION 2004 KILOWATT DR

BAY CITY, TX 77414-3185

L

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT D 10032789431907311 %
INVOICE ID 0016389989-0001
kWh 4,553.00
SERVICE PERIOD 08/25/2014 to 07/24/201 4
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 4,553.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $254 37

Subtotal Contract Charges $254.37
Subtotal Charges from%on;{ellationﬁewEnergy S B . $25437
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $147.32

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $221.49

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : $368.81
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of MGRT $475.86 0.0199700 $9.50

Reimbursement of PUCA $475.86 0.0016670 $0.79

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $10.29

. (ed
\s\e
Rred\>
et 4 I 15783z
) (d2 Ooﬁeas‘“e
wat o

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name

Service Location

AEP-CPL Account ID

“Actual Demand

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789431907311

2004 KILOWATT DR
10032789431907311
28.01

122239665

KWH

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 36.60
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 4,553.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 28.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 28.00
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 36.60
Transition Charge 4,553.00
Transition Charge 2 4,553.00
Transition Charge 3 4,553.00
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA

kWh
kKWh
kWh

41950.00 Act  46,503.00 Act 1.00 4,553.00

Service 06/25/2014 To 07/24/2014 - 29 Days

e A AL AL

2.05 $2.05
3.26 $3.26
3.314 $121.29
0.000398 $1.81
15.81 $15.81
1.286 $36.01
1.473722 $41.26
$221.49

0.003884 $0.14
0.00855 $38.93
0.015567 $70.88
0.008207 $37.37

$147.32
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| e— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— : 1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0016342612 1016
A— ; =
Constellation 135055, Lh%/?
At xelon Corma CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A Exeton Corrpany 1-VDS-1061 (r] QDB 07/26/2014 08/24/2014
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/25/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,032.16
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-1,032.16

DEBITS/CREDITS SINEE LAST INVOICE $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE Oy 4

'CURRENT CHARGES - st 11492

N
TOTAL AMOU E $1,114.92
OTAL AMO NW/‘V%/)O (\ ,
% |

SIS
£

Al 0 5

40S @mmerce. Pa‘%% /62‘“ '

T FER INFORMATION: ,
Eonialaion NenEheray o 2 10 -S12-Yf|

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
¥026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

—,“-'- C ll . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016342512 3016
onstellation. iyt sz

An CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

vxclon Carnprny

1-VDS-1061 07/25/2014 08/24/2014

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
B COUNTY - 10032789440808411 =
SERVICE LOCAT 405 Commerce St ;
SR - Palacios, TX 77465-5468 : -

CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032780440808411 s
INVOICEID 0016342612-0001
Wh 0 10,84000 o
SERVICEPERIOD 08/23/2014 to 07/22/2014 S |
PRODUCT . FixedPrice Solutions L
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 10,640.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $594.45
Subtotal Contract Charges $594.45
* Subtqtayi;chargeé‘fmmxCrm‘stellatidn NewEnergy P T " $594.45

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $344.02
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $167.03
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges Do , $511.05

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $761.48 0.0016670 $1.27
Reimbursement of MGRT $761.48 0.0107000 $8.15

Subtotal Charges from Taxes ; i

9.42

Registered

157833 )
AUG 11 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MAT.

Service Location

405 Commerce St ’

AEP-CPL AccountID  10032789440808411
Actual Demand o 21.76 ' '

07/22/2014 558786403

s | 0
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

3

1

KWH

1.00

1.00
24.60
10,640.00
1.00
21.80
21.80
0.04
2460
10,640.00
10,640.00
10,640.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kKW
kW

Se

A:BORDA COUNTY - 10032789440808411

192.00 Act 325.00 Act

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

ice 06/23/2014 To 07/22/2014 - 29

0.00

WA S
10,640.00

$2.05
$3.26
$81.52
$4.23
$15.81
$28.03
$32.13
$167.03
$0.10
$90.97
$165.63
$87.32
$344.02




ANy

~" Constellation

An Dxelor Cormpany

IR INFOI TION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTAN DRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County . CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ % TX_400267 0016316704 1of8
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4486 (q,l% 0712412014 08/23/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $54.20

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE B $-54.20

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Sl $0.00
(8

LATE/FINANCE FEE 0%, [ L 3000

CURRENT CHARGES $94.01

(%7 "o

Y,
i

v%'?
TOTAL AMOUNM\RUE %oo/%o
(o)

ICER I S s SR S R [ENRR R

NS4
[EEY V)

40 AucFMarkhm/ﬁcr‘LF
[0~ 1 S-Y L)

)
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z Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT No. PAGE
AR C l : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016316704 306
onstellation. & sycen.
A6 Sxeton Compan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o eany 1-VDS-4485 0712412014 08/23/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY

COUNTY - 10032789451 015050

RVICE LOCATIO : 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF

MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000

AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789461015050

INVOICEID 0016316704-0001

kWh ; 758,00

SERVICEPERIOD 0820201410 077212014
PR AR Fixed Price Solutions

ERODUCT

kwh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 756.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $4224

Subtotal Contract Charges $42.24
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy , o . '  - $4224

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $24 .44
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $27.21
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges . . $5185

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $68.45 0.00168670 $0.12
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘

$0.12

xeted
?\99\5‘,6 15 78 9.
U W £
b\“G \ \ of
200 ons""
“a\ago‘

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10052780461015050
Service L ocation 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF |
AEP-CPL Account (D 10032789461015050 ‘
ActuaiDemand 000

072112014 122316429

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub—Total

1.00

1.00
756.00
756.00

1.00
756.00
756.00

0.00
756.00
756.00
756.00
756.00

0.00,

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kKWh

153000 Act  2.286.00 Act 100

Service 06/20/2014 To 07/21/2014 - 31 Days

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.002861

0.000017

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

756.00

$4.17
$3.20
$11.71
$0.39
$3.68
$1.90
$2.16
$27:21
$0.01
$6.46
$11.77
$6.20
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~" Constellation

An Laelon Corppany

F 1ON:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

e ———

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 / TX_400267 0016316727 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 Lf/( %
CNE ACCOUNTUD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1 -VE3-2079(q 20 07/24/12014 08/23/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $233.33
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-233.33

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

Mahan Cbﬁak“#
10 IS
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< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NoO. PAGE

- C ll . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016316727 3of6
onstellation. &%y wiem,

A Exelant Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

e ey 1-VE3-2079 07124/2014 08/23/2014

_——m -

12 MONTH HISTORY

SIRNANE COUNTY - 10053 senemmrag

SERVICE LOGATION. 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT | 1500

e : MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 -

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789476830780 , S 750

INVOICE Ip s 0016316727-0001

KkWh 863.00 0 I
VICE PERIOD 061202014 to 07/21/201 4

PRODUCT ‘ Fixed Price Solutions

JASONDUJUFMAMUJ

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 863.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$48.21
$48.21

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$27.99

$146.81

$174.80

Reimbursement of PUCA $195.02 0.0016870

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

Z5 ;(2?5

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.33

A 11

(aa GoTre

. asure’
Matagd




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839750
Servgsa gocatio 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT
AEP-CPL AgcountlD :   10032789476839780 Sy
ActusiDemand 1545 5

P

122330835 KWH 4,070.00 Act 4 933.00 Act 1.00 863.00

0772172014

s e Service 06/20/2014 To 07/21/2014 - 31 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.06 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2500 RA 3.314 $82.85
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 863.00 kwh 0.000398 $0.34
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 15.40 kw 1.286 $19.80
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 15.40 kW 1.473722 $22.70
Taxable Sub-Total , 0.00 T $146.81
Nuclear Decommissioning 25.00 RA | 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 863.00 kWh 0.00855 $7.38
Transition Charge 2 863.00 kWh 0.015567 $13.43
Transition Charge 3 863.00 KkWh 0.008207 $7.08
Non-Taxable Sub-Total : 0.00 ' , ; - 82799
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e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

< Constellation 1700 40 S, Room 325 z)(\%/7

0016316839 10f6

A Eyelon G CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
A Lotnpeny 1-vss-zoao(.7 N 0712412014 08/23/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/12014
—

PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE [XST INVOICE

i Ve oAYY it ] § 5 [T
Als 05 2o
AN
BBt e omurion Mackham ¢C ovrs oot
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE . —
#026009593 [0~ (S-Y¢ {

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constsliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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~" Constellation.

An exelon Company

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

1-VE3-2080

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0016316839 30f6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
07/24/2014 08/23/2014

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

e COUNTY - 10032789476839781 - ’
SERVICE LOCATION. 190Avenue F | 200

! ‘ , Markham, TX 77456-0000 B - ’

AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789476839781 5 2 100 x
INVOICEID 0018316839-0001 f
Wh 155.00 : o Ll bl e
SERVICE PERIOD 06/20/2014t0 07/121/2014 L ASOND FMAMI
PRODUCT Fixed Price Soiutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/kwh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30

statement for details)
Subto,tal‘,ZCharge‘s from UDC Charges - $13.31
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03

R gistereq
AUG 1 1 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATA@ORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839781

‘Service Location 100 Avenue F | :

‘AEPv-CPkL Account iD - 10032789476839781

Actual Demand 000 | : r
208 ; | - Ser—vibe 06/20/2014 To 07/21/2014 - 31 Days
Distribution Charge kWh 0.015483¢9

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities EA 5.07

Transmission Charge kWh 0.0025161

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor kwWh 0.0028387

Taxable Sub-Total -

Transition Chafge kWh 0.0085806

Transition Charge 2 kWh 0.0155484

Transition Charge 3 kwWh 0.0081935

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.44
$8.30
$1.33
$2.41
$1.27
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID
1700 7th St, Room 326 \% TX_400267
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACC

1-VEL-247 q,&%

STATEMENT NO.
0016380009

STATEMENT DATE
0712712014

PAGE
1of6

DUE DATE
08/26/2014

For quesﬁons or oomments, e
pleass contact Customer Care

at (886)835-0827

Monday through nday
7.00amto8:00pm }
Central Standarg Ttme, LR
oremailusat :
customemare@constel{atmn corti.

When contacting Consteuanon o

please refarencethe . o i
CNE ACCOUNTID -
found at the top of this page.. &

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION;

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

ACCOUNT BALANCE

06/27/2014

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

'PREVIOUS BALANCE $46.30
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE  $4630

'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOIGE $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

s $46,3@f

o0LS &DOLPKQ\owc:’H”/I;w Prdo.
[0-52 ¢
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&W Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO, PAGE
o . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016390009 30f6
~== Constellation %55
A o Corn CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
S 1-VEL-247 07/2712014 08/26/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 1003278949559991 1
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 Kilowatt Dr
Bay City, TX 77414-3185 -
AEP-CPL. ACCOUNT ID. 10032789495599911 E
INVOICE D o 0016390009-0001
kWh 367.00
SERVICE PERIOD 06/25/2014 to 07/24/2014
PRODUCT . Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $20.50
Subtotal Contract Charges $20.50
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy | : ' $20.50
; ‘ i o
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $11.87
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.20
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ; $25.07
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.70 0.0016670 $0.086
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.70 0.0199700 $0.67

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 1003278949559991 1

Service L ocation 2004 Kilowatt Dr

AEP-CPL Account |D 10032789495599911

Actual Demand 0.00

909 Service 06/25/2014 To 07/24/2014 - 29 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total -

kWh
EA

kWh
kKWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
KWh

0.0154768
5.55
0.0025068
0.002861

0.0000272
0.0085559
0.0155586
0.0082016

$5.68
$5.55
$0.92
$1.05
$13.20
$0.01
$3.14
$5.71
$3.01




| a— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e — T 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291021 1of8
Constellation . suciy e \)(\%r\
o bt G CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
et R 1-BNWYTF (- 30) 07/23/2014 0812212014
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE L $24.45
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (M~ _q $-24.45
(8) e SPe7
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE _b.??R ) \&g\-‘oﬁa $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE ~oUNT P $0.00
A4

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTA ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
icago |

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Q $26.21

omie alreacky i ERME Castomiers we ok

JUL 30 2%

Soirg BmalgeP\L//Y\aﬂNe
Olo- bln-Hs8




< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291021 30of6

=~ Constellation. &% sx5em

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A Exeton Company 1-BNWYTF 0712312014 08/22/2014
“
SITE NAME ~ Matagorda County - 10032789459450479 12 MONTH HISTORY
MLQQHJQ.N_ 221 OLD FM 2031 250 [ ‘
e " MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000. o

' COUNTID . 10032789450450479 < ' |
INVOICEID ~ 0016291021-0001 S
MR 13800 |
SERVICEPERIOD ~ 06/19/2014t0 07/20/2014 i
PRODUCT . . Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 138.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $7.71

Subtotal Contract Charges $7.71
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy S o $7.71
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.48

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $14.00

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : . ‘ $18.46
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $21.71 0.0016670 $0.04

Subtotal Charges from Taxes i

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

‘Name ~ Matagorda County - 10032789459450479
ServiceLocation 221 OLD FM 2031 L
AEPCPL AccountiD ~  10032789450450479.
ActuslDemand 083 ~

25

SRS

o i i : i S A R SRR
07/20/2014 119431711 KWH 1,005.00 Act 1,143.00 Act 1.00 138.00

829 E o ‘ Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days

Advanced Metering‘Cost Recovery Factor | 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 138.00 kWh 0.015489 $2.14
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 138.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.07
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 138.00 kwWh 0.002512 $0.35
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 138.00 kwWh 0.002861 $0.39
‘Taxable Sub-Total - - 0.00 N $14.00
Transition Charge 138.00 kwh 0.00855 $1.18
Transition Charge 2 138.00 kwh 0.015567 $2.15
Transition Charge 3 138.00 kWh 0.008207 $1.13
Non-Taxa'b!a,SUb~Total SRCICEN 0.00 e L $4.48
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— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

A .
— C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 %’\ TX_400267 0016290726 10f6
onstellation . sacw.nirma
A xelon Cortpaty CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
phemE 1-VBY-4822 ("l-—D.D> 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE /\‘ZI ‘ < $413.33
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE QL 0 $-413.33
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE : \“?iq Na $0.00

N
LATE/FINANCE FEE cO pb $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES ) 439.03

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $439.03 )

beoggstes WY Lo Y

BRI B 5 it

vparacie s g yeuy eletos ] .t

coantravy Tocleare qnory L oeh

st srhe o AT ¢
n oo
JUL 2 0 2614

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc. P
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE \Keu) 3 3 g—-’
#026009593 :

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America Oio- L'Hch" LP_H
REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693
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el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016290726 Jof6

=== Constellation. =% sy3em

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exelon Lompany 1-VBY-4822 0712312014 08/22/2014
“
SITENAME = HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
‘ : COUNTY - 10032789403973976
SERVICELOCATION = 18BAYVIEWADDN 5500
T MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 ' =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032789403973976 = 2750
INVOICEID 0016290726-0001 ; \
KWh S 3,19200 : o o L b ,
SERVICE PERIOD 06/19/2014 to 07/20/2014 j I AS ON JEFMAMJ
PRODUCT : Fixed Price Solutions '
METER NO(S).
Centract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 3,192.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $178.33
Subtotal Contract Charges $178.33
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy . $178.33
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $108.93
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $151.22
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges . L ; : $260.15

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $329.55 0.0016670 $0.55
Subtotal Charges from Taxes :

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789403073976
18 BAYVIEW ADDN 5

10032789403973976

Service | ocation :
AEP-CPL Account ID

ua m

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total |
Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total -

KWH

1.00

1.00
26.30
3,192.00
1.00
15.10
15.10

0.00

26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30

MO

EA
RA

kWh

EA
kW
kW

RA
RA
RA
RA

2
16,173.00 Act

€ 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days

3,192.00

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884
0.953569
2.320791
0.863688

3

$2.05
$3.26
$87.16
$1.27
$15.81
$19.42
$22.25

$151.22

$0.10
$25.08
$61.04
$22.71

$108.93
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» 4 Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

y_ . 4
pe— M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291392 10of6
ConSteuatlon . BayClty, TX77414 \X\%r\

CNE ACGOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-vem-1172 (] ';o) 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

A Exelon Coropany

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014
~PREV|OUS BALANCE 9/ $52.09 -
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

E?,ag\l?.“ R
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE N o puv .
LATE/FINANCE FEE cO .

CURRENT CHARGES ' QB& T e

JUL 2 0 2814

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewE , Inc. |
S \ OILTS M 531 Wads P River
#026009583

ACCT #4426223690 ' Ple

BANK: Bank of America Ovo.‘ (p(pO* M \

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Canstellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 60693




-~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291392 30f6

0 ll. I . BayClty, TX 77414
Atr vl Ceorori ey CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
PR Lampany 1-VCM-1172 0712312014 08/22/2014

\

SITE NAME ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789412055530

SERVICE LOCATION Fm 521

; : Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789412055530
INVOICE ID , 00186291392-0001
kWh 31500 ,
SERVICE PERIOD 06/19/2014 to 07/20/2014
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

350 ‘ e

175

kWh

0

J ASONDUJUFMAMJ

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 315.00 KWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.60
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.60
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy e - $17.80

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.46
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $27.95
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges S ; o s34a1

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $45.55 0.0018670 $0.08
Subtotal Charges from Taxes o ' : o ' o $0.08

e1ete’ |
\ \© — /O*)Oo
N ¥7
gotd GoTteas“‘e
wat2

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789412065530
Servicelocation ~ Fm 521 e : |

AEP-CEQ& ccountID  10032789412055530

ActualDemand 000

o e |

Basic Cﬁstomer Charge

Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nucleaf Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

EA
kWh
EA
kWwh

kWh

kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

ervice 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days

1.0666667
0.0154921

6.06
0.0025079
0.0028571

0.0000317
0.0053016
0.0104444
0.0047302
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e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NoO. PAGE

AR -
1700 7th St, Room 326 N 1 TX_400287 0016291057 1of6
== Constellation =mszen W&
A Urelon Commpany CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
D 1-VCM-1633 (1.&0) 07/23/2014 08/22/2014
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/2212014
REVIOUSSTATEMENTDATE
PREVIOUS BALANCE

. $222.74

"PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE e szmra
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE APPRO pITOR $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE QUNT ‘ $0.00
RR ' %‘M” 524531\

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (\3245.3T’

CURRENT CHARGES

[ O L 4 "E‘L’a‘i;ﬁ:’ﬂ,’

JUL 3 0 261
CWIBEt lllRtA' N§NE§R lNFORIIVlATION:
Sopeilaton Novnargy e Fsher St Muda ] P
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690 M

BANK: Bank of America 0 t O - & E 3 ,L‘-LH

ITTANC DRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693
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s Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

e . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291057 30f6
== Constellation. sy 55om

fes Eeion Compar: CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

R 1-VCM-1533 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

SITE NAME - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

s COUNTY - 10032789414370120

SERVICE LOCATIO Fisher - ' 2000 1

g Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 -

AEP-CPL, ACCOI 10032789414370120 < 1000

INVOICEID 0016291057-0001 ;

m" i 1,800.00 : ( 0 l | A Pl B - G

SERVICE PERIOD 08/19/2014 to 07/20/2014 J ASOND JEFMAMJ
o Fixed Pice Solutions ;

12 MONTH HISTORY

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1,800.00

Subtotal Contract Charges

kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh

$100.56
$100.56

‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ;
Charges from UDC Charges

$100.56

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

fs’ubtoktal,’charge’s from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$49.70

$94.72

$144.42

Reimbursement of PUCA $1985.28

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

0.0018670

$0.33

«,
| 9*'\6'"@
’eg\\ %\\
N A\ \ 25
®\ o N\ v /C? ,
w o 8
\@QQ‘&
We

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789414370120
Service Location ~ Fisher o

AEP-CPL Account|D 10032789414370120

ActualDemand ~  11.96 |

07/202014 122332796 KWH 1050600 At 1230600 Act 100 1.800.00
857 ES ' j Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 -31 Days ,

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Custormer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 12.00 kw 3.314 $39.77
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,800.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.72
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 12.00 kw 1.286 $15.43
Transmissijon Cost Recovery Factor 12.00 kw 1.473722 $17.68
Texable Sub-Total 000 ' , . soar2
Nuclear Decommissioning 12.00 kw 0.003884 $0.05
Transition Charge 12.00 kw 0.953569 $11.44
Transition Charge 2 12.00 kw 2.320791 $27.85
Transition Charge 3 12.00 kw 0.863688 $10.36
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 000 S $4970




' e

4~ Constellation

An Cxston Cormpany

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

MITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 %f\ TX_400267 0016291396 10f8
Bay City, TX 77414 D(\

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

07/23/2014 08/22/2014

1-VCM-2344 (1.30)

i

PREVIOUS BALANCE $10.75
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (jz $-10.75

CURRENT CHARGES

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOIGE ROVEV $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE B ‘ y RUDIT ; $0.00
]

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Stts Magroke Mek | P2
Olo - (13 -4




< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

L

| A
| . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291386 30f6
~= Constellation. &% %
A Exelon Conman CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T RS L Ginnany 1-VCM-2344 07123/2014 08/22/2014
SITE NAME  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
4 ' o : COUNTY - 10032789419199850 i ]
SERVICELOCATION ~ Magnolia | 70 [ |
[ Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 -
'AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789419199850 E 35 '
INVOICEID . 0016291398-0001 |
Wh o e 70.00 o » 0 I el 1
SERVICEPERIOD 06/19/201410 07/20/2014 ; JASONDJFEMAM,
PRODUCT . Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 70.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $3.91

Subtotal Contract Charges $3.91
Subtbta!'ﬁcharges from Conste‘uatiqn NewEnergy b ' ‘ 83,91

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.26
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $4.57
statement for detaiis)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ot : $6.83

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $8 48 0.0016670 5007
Subtotal Charges from Taxes [

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges
‘ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATA@ORDA COUNTY - 10032789419199850
Magnolia

10032789419199850
0.00

Service Location
AEP-CPL Account D
Actual de'maﬁd -
Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxable Sub-Total
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

i
i

2

70.06
1.00
70.00
70.00
0.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
KWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days

0.0154286

3.1
0.0025714
0.0028571

$1.08
$3.11
$0.18
$0.20

8457

0.0085714
0.0155714
0.0081420

$0.60
$1.09
$0.57
$2.26




CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-3780 (:l.ac) 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

Ay fxolon Company

N M .
oo Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO PAGE
- C
| A

M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291062 1of6
OnStellatlon . BayClty, TX 77414 \%\%"\

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/24/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE [‘ Q_/ $18.41
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. F\Sh nq l O+ !
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE 5-)/ sher
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690 N _ _ L‘H
BANK: Bank of America i, 0 (9 B L%
REMITTAN RESS:

Constelfation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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P 4 Matagorda (:ounty CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
- 1700 7th St Room 326 TX_400267 0016291062 3018
AR ) -
Constellation 1%ms;Ren
A Exton Cormrn CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
TR empany 1-VCM-3790 07/23/2014 08/22/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032780427542180 ' . S —
SERVICELOCATION ~ 414FISHER o 70 |
: !

MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789427542180 g 35
INVOICEID 0016291062-0001 !
KWh S 0.00 ‘ 0l
EPERIOD 08/19/2014 to 07/20/2014 JASOND DJFMAM
PRODUCT , Fixed Price Solutions :
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00  kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges S o o $11.05

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes !

_ 6’@‘
\
Q\@g . ,\'&*\ & 157844
o
@ o°«‘
g°‘60
R

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constelfation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name © HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789427542180
Servicelocation 414 FISHER L

AEP-CPL AccountiD 10032780427542180

Actual D erﬁ"égd, S 000

07/202014 122274251 KWH "~ 103.00 Act 10300 Act 100 0.00

&2 SR Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days ,

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Taxable Sub-Total | : , ' . $11.05

i o
ﬂsﬁ“ -




1Y

— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

Y e .
A— C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 | TX_400267 0016291386 1018
onstellation . sy 7
P — CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
n Lxelon Lornpany 1-VCM-4682 (_‘1‘903 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

s

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE Y $22.00
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 6 A0 $-22.00
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE F&“_‘_E “i‘ p‘\“)\‘oEt $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE COUNT o $0.00
L . \
CURRENT CHARGES - 7 $2200
k $22.00 /
‘ i -

3

Cuou are afregay an MU Snotomern we PLilinie

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223680

BANK: Bank of America

Skt Rover Bord, Mt Marine
O10- -1

-

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693




: Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NoO. PAGE

e C ll : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016291386 3016
onstellation. %y s,

A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A e 1-VCM-4682 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

.

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NA ME - - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
o - COUNTY - 10032789432664941 S

SERVICE LOCATION 2 River Bend 200 J

: ; Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 100327689432664941 E 100
INVOICE ID o 0018291 386-0001
kWh : 155.00 o Ll b b

VICE PERIOD 06/19/2014 to 07/20/2014 JASOND yJ FMAMJ

PRODUCT. . Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kwWh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy 88.68
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.31
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

,\9\9‘
RN
Q \\ &) ‘Q‘ 1 5 7 j
W e 845
q°‘°00
)

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Locatic o2 Rwer Bend
A_E_g-‘.’:!‘-’!,= &count 1D . 100327894326,64941
Agtua! Qemand - 0.00
Distribution Charge 155.00 | kWh
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA
Transmission Charge 155.00 kwh
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 '
Transition Charge 1585.00 kwh
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kwWh
Transition Charge 3 155.00 kWh

Non-Taxable Sub-Total e , 0.00 !

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAG@RDA COUNTY 10032789432664941

Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085806
0.0155484
0.0081835




~="Constellation

An Exelor Cormpany

Matagorda County ‘ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 %"l TX_400267 0016278686 1016
Bay Clty, TX 77414 L\‘\
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-1797 ('1 '|L}> 0712212014 08/21/2014

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constelfation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/15/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $66.56

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (Yo §-66.56

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE kaRo\' Dﬁo& $0.00
P

LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00

nn\l“

CURRENT CHARGES

//5566.5?

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

K\ $66.56
e e

25006 5t Huy355/Aet3
OI0- (- Y



Y B a

——— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AN
- 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016278585 30f6
A ) -
Constellation. &%y s,
A Exlon Comeany CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
B 1-VE3-1797 0712212014 08/21/2014
“
SITE NAM . HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
T COUNTY - 10032789474945242
SERVICE LOCATION 2432 N Highway 35 500

R , Palacios, TX 77465-0000
'AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID ~ 10032789474945242
INVOICEID ~0016278585-0001 1
Wh - 4s00 L o L LAl
SERVICEPERIOD = 08/13/20141t0 07/14/2014 JASONDUJFMAM.J
PRODUCT o Fixed Price Solutions :

250

kWh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 465.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $25.98

Subtotal Contract Charges $25.98
‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy S , ‘ : $25.98

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxabie Utility Charges (see $15.05
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $24.91
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges T | | | $39.96

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $50.89 0.0107000 $0.54
Reimbursement of PUCA $50.89 0.0018670 $0.08

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

o 157846

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474945242

Service Location . .. 2432 N‘Highway 35. '

AEP-CPL AccountD  10032780474945242

Actual Demand 000 A
208 | Service 06/13/2014 To 07/14/2014 - 31 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Teaxable Sub-Total

Nuclear D’ecommissionin’g
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

465.00

3.00
465.00
465.00
o0b
485.00
465.00
465.00
465.00
0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kwh
KWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0028602

0.0000215
0.0085591
0.0155699
0.0082151

$7.20
$15.21
$1.17
$1.33

$0.01
$3.88
$7.24
$3.82

$15.05




Matagorda County r% CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
\)(\ TX_400267 0016291134 1016

" Constellation . sycy e

Arr Dxelon Cormpany

CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-veL178 (1 '303 07/23/2014 08/22/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 06/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE { }1/ N $11.07
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE “orONEH QR 1107
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE l\:‘“‘( p’ﬁa $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE co $0.00
A - e - <
CURRENT CHARGES 81107
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE L os11.07

g 10

';"
LS
IRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. f
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE - ) C;\’
#026009593 [R]5) wrel Madw | p
ACCT #4426223690 {
BANK: Bank of America R

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: O1o- (p\3 4
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




-

—— Matagorda County

CNE CUSTOMER ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AR
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016281134 3016
~= Constellation. sty x77e
A el o CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A RO L Gmpay 1-VEL-178 07/23/2014 08/22/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
o . COUNTY - 10032789495257641 l
SERVICE LOGATION 15 LAUREL | 20 | |
; L 'MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 | - ; '
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789495257641 2 10 |
INVOICE ID - 0016291134-0001
kWh 0.00 - i 1
‘. ) ; 0 J—
SERVICE PERIOD. 06/19/2014 0 0772012014 ; ASONDGUJFEMAMJ
PRODUCT. - " Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $11.05
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0018670 $0.02

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com

157847



Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGbRDA COUNTY - 10032789495257641

‘Service Location 115 LAUREL

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789495257641

Actual Demand . 0.00

07/202014 120726105 | o KWH

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00v MO
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA
Meter Charge 1.00 EA
Taxable Sub-Total ~ 0.00:

19.00 Act 19.00 Act 1.00

Service 06/19/2014 To 07/20/2014 - 31 Days
417
3.2




